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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 21  200 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        27.48Q
  2 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            31.48q
  3 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 33.67q
  4 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               34.93q
  5 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence      35.04
  6 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 35.18
  7 Neudorf, Noah                2A_Hague                 35.51
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            27.52Q
  2 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            28.99q
  3 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             31.01q
  4 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                32.09q
  5 Houle, Gavin                 3A_Dalmeny               35.29
  6 Burant, Brady                3A_Dalmeny               37.19
 -- Penner, Cody                 2A_Hague                   DNS
 -- Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                  DNS

Event 21  200 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        27.48Q  1
  2 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            27.52Q  2
  3 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            28.99q  2
  4 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             31.01q  2
  5 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            31.48q  1
  6 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                32.09q  2
  7 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 33.67q  1
  8 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               34.93q  1
  9 Brodie, Logan                1A_Ecole Providence      35.04   1
 10 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 35.18   1
 11 Houle, Gavin                 3A_Dalmeny               35.29   2
 12 Neudorf, Noah                2A_Hague                 35.51   1
 13 Burant, Brady                3A_Dalmeny               37.19   2
 -- Penner, Cody                 2A_Hague                   DNS   2
 -- Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                  DNS   2


